The bid tabulation 

sheets have been attached.  Staff recommends SM Wilson be authorized to execute the contract 

with Spirtas Wrecking Company on behalf of the City with the Mayor and/or the City 

Administrator signature of approval in the amount of One Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand, Eight 

Hundred Dollars ($186,800.00) for the Select Demolition for the Brentwood Recreation 
Complex Renovation Project.   

Results of the Brentwood Community Complex Bid Packets – Ice Rink Floors/Ice Plant 

Assemblies – Total Mechanical Services submitted the low and best bid received by the City.